
E DIV: LOT 3 BLOCK 13 THOMAS PAR

440-629, 498-164, 464-344, 498-1

GRAHAM BILLY C
286 NE ANDERSON TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12917-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

11/16/2016 DF 0.17 5,400 0 0 5,400

STANDARD
1

36,293
750

5,400
42,443
11,163
31,280

HX HB VX 30,000
1,280
42,443

0

42,443

1028/2603 10/14/2004 WD Q I 04 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDAGE

BILLY CHARLES GRAHA

0864/1568 8/21/1998 AD Q I 01 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDAGE

GRAHAM & GRAHAM (JT
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SALE:2:1: SEE ORB'S 837-198 THRU 837-200 ALSO

SALE:1:1: AGREEMENT FOR DEED

2019HX Base Yr

286 NE ANDERSON TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 755 78.0372 87.40 65,987 1950 1975 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 34,610

FOP 84 30 25 1,202

UOP 48 20 10 481

852 755 36,293

BAS= W12 S30 E12 FOP= S7 E12N7 W12$ E12 N30 W6 UOP=  N8 W6 S8
E6$ W6$.

BAS

12

30

12 12

30

66

FOP7

12

7

12

UOP 8

6

8

6

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 150

750

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-360.00 120.00 7,200.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 5,400


